Date:
Project:
 Price:
(888)-998-LEDS (5337)  |  i-luminosity.com  |  info@i-luminosity.com
LED Bella Linear:
Description:
Our LED Bella Linear is an easily
customizable linear.  This is an ideal fixture

Project:
 Price:
Linear Ordering Key:
SERIES NUMBER FINISH MOUNTINGLENGTH
S - SILVER
SU  - SUSPENDED
WH - WHITE
BL - BLACK
SAMPLE ITEM NUMBER: ILLLBEBV 48IN 3K S SU PF
ADDITIONAL OPTIONS
ILLLBEBV
ILLLBEBV
X - CUSTOM LENGTH
* PLEASE SPECIFY
LENGTH IN INCHES
(888)-998-LEDS (5337)  |  i-luminosity.com  |  info@i-luminosity.com
PM - PENDANT MOUNT
SP - SUSPENSION CABLE
PF - PENDANT P
 NF - PENDANT N
CL -  L CONNECTION
Connection Options:
L - SHAPE N - SHAPE
T - SHAPE X - SHAPE
R - SHAPE
CN - N  CONNECTION
CX -  X CONNECTION
CR - R  CONNECTION
CT - T CONNECTION
CCT
27 - 2700K
3K - 3000K
4K - 4000K
6K - 6000K
Date:
Project:
 Price:
Photometrics:
Narrow spectrum
0,44
0,42
0,40
0,38
0,36
0,34
0,32
0,30 0,35 0,40 0,45 0,50
Impressive color consistency within 3 Step
MacAdam in the center BIN on the Planck Locus
over each individual LED,One Bin Only
0,55
Test report
pec um
1.2
1.0
0.8
0.6
0.4
0.2
1.0•38.959mW/nm
480 580
Wavelength(nm)
680 780
1.4 SDCM
/
V. - -
1/. n
·I
I ,' H- .-· /
-- . /
' 1------" v